SW2
SW1
J5
J4
J2
J6
J8
J9

A CRESS
2007-08-15
ORDER INFORMATION
PART
NUMBER
CARD ID FIBER
TYPE
TX NOMINAL
WAVELENGTH (nm)
MIN. OPTICAL
BUDGET (dB)
WDM ACCESS
BUSHING
TX
TYPE
907-0025-00 907+R-SMD13 SMF 1310 24 NO LC DFB
907-0025-03 907+R-SMB13 SMF 1310 20 YES LC DFB BIDI
907-0025-27 907+R-SMD27 SMF 1271 24 NO LC DFB CWDM
907-0025-47 907+R-SMD47 SMF 1471 24 NO LC DFB CWDM
907-0025-51 907+R-SMD51 SMF 1511 24 NO LC DFB CWDM
907-0025-55 907+R-SMD55 SMF 1551 24 NO LC DFB CWDM
907-0025-59 907+R-SMD59 SMF 1591 24 NO LC DFB CWDM
NOTE: BIDI STANDS FOR BIDIRECTIONAL, MEANING WDM IS BUILT INTO THE OPTICAL TRANSCEIVER.
zhardy
Focal Approved